Dansville Schools

Dues Paid to Associations

2022-2023

Organization

Regional Educational Media Center Association of Michigan
Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association
State of Michigan

Michigan Association of Superintendents & Administrators
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association
Greator Lansing Athletic Conference

Central Michigan Athletic Conference

Hospital Purchasing Services

School Nutrition Association of Michigan

REMC
MASB
MPAAA
MiDeal
MASA
MASSP
MEMSPA
MIAAA
GLAC
CMAC
FS

FS

Amount
2,918.46
2,708.00

85.00
180.00
1,464.74
450.00
1,163.00
187.20
800.00
1,700.00
2,018.89
180.00

13,855.29



